
NJSLA TESTING 

PLEASE NOTE: FRIDAY, JUNE 3, 2022  End of Testing Window for Make-Up Testing 

NJSLA Grade 3 

Monday, May 9 Tuesday, May 10 Wednesday, May 11 Thursday, May 12 Friday, May 13 Monday, May 16 Monday,  May 23 - Wednesday,  May 25 

ELA 
(60 Mins) 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am Make-Up Testing 

Math 
(60 Mins) 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am Make-Up Testing 

NJSLA Grade 4 

Monday, May 9 Tuesday, May 10 Wednesday, May 11 Thursday, May 12 Friday, May 13 Monday, May 16 Monday,  May 23 - Wednesday,  May 25 

ELA 
(90 Mins) 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am Make-Up Testing 

Math 
(60 Mins) 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am Make-Up Testing 

NJSLA Grade 5 

Friday, April 29 Monday, May 2 Tuesday, May 3 Wednesday, May 4 Thursday, May 5 Friday, May 6 Tuesday, May 17 Wednesday, May 18 
Monday,  May 23 -

Wednesday,  May 25 

ELA 
(90 Mins) 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am Make-Up Testing 

Math 
(60 Mins) 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am Make-Up Testing 

Science 
(45 Mins) 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am Make-Up Testing 

NJSLA Grade 6, 7 & 8 

Monday, May 2 Tuesday, May 3 Wednesday, May 4 Thursday, May 5 Friday, May 6 & Monday, May 9 

Science 
(Grade 8 
45 Mins) 

8:15 am - 9:30 am 8:15 am - 9:30 am 8:15 am - 9:30 am 8:15 am - 9:30 am Make-Up Testing 

NJSLA Grade 6, 7 & 8 

Monday, May 23 Tuesday, May 24 Wednesday, May 25 
Thursday, May 6, Friday, May 27 

Tuesday, May 31 

ELA 
(Grade 6, 7, 8 

90 Mins) 
12:20 pm - 2:20 pm 8:15 am - 10:15 am 12:05 pm - 2:05 pm Make-Up Testing 

Math 
6, 7, 8 

60 Mins 
Alg and Geo

90 Mins 

8:15 am - 10:15 am 12:20 pm - 2:20 pm 
8:15 am - 10: 00 am 

No Algebra and Geo 
Testing 

Make-Up Testing 

NJSLA Grade 9 & 11 

Monday, May 16 Tuesday, May 17 Wednesday, May 18 Thursday, May 19 Friday, May 20 
Wednesday, May 25, Thursday May 26, 

Friday May 27 
Monday, May 23, Tuesday, May 24 

ELA 
(Grade 9 
90 Mins) 

7:30 am - 9:30 am 7:30 am- 9:30 am 7:30 am-9:30 am Make-Up Testing Make-Up Testing 

Math 
(Algebra I & II, 

Geometry 
90 Mins) 

7:30 am - 9:30 am 7:30 am- 9:30 am Make-Up Testing Make-Up Testing 

Science 
(Grade 11 
60 Mins) 

7:30 am - 9:30 am 7:30 am - 9:30 am 7:30 am - 9:30 am 7:30 am - 9:30 am Make-Up Testing Make-Up Testing 


